

BA-1908-21 Gurbhej Singh vs State

Present: Sh.R.P.Lumba, Advocate counsel for accused-applicant.
APP for the State.

Chemical analysis report not received. Be awaited till 17.03.2022.

Shivani SG. III

(Charanjeet Arora)(UID PB0178)
ASJ/JSC/TT/02.03.2022