

BA/19/2024

CNR No. PBJLA0-0008512024

JAGDISH SINGH VS. PUNJAB STATE

Present: Sh. R.K. Chawla, Advocate for the applicant.
Ld.APP for the State.

File put up before me being Duty Magistrate during summer vacations as the concerned Learned Presiding officer is on summer vacations.

Reply not filed. On request the matter stands adjourned to 27.06.2024 for filing reply. File be sent back to the court concerned immediately.

Date of Order: 25.06.2024
Nishant

(Dr. Jublee)
Judicial Magistrate Ist Class,
Nakodar, UID No. PB00415(**Duty**)